                                              HCS-4100/50 Series Fully Digital Congress System
 5.28
HCS-48U8CFF Chairman Unit with
Voting and Channel Selection
Features
■ Stylish and ergonomic design
■ Hi-Fi loudspeaker
■ Priority button

Stem length                       410 mm (standard version),
240 mm, 330 mm, 470 mm
Ordering Information
HCS-48U8CFF      Fully Digital Congress System Chairman Unit
(flush-mounting, 5 voting keys, contactless
IC-Card reader, 64 CHs, 256x32 LCD, black)
HCS-48U8CFFN/52  Fully Digital Congress System Chairman Unit
(flush-mounting, E-ink Nameplate can be
connected, 5 voting keys, contactless IC-Card
reader, 64 CHs, 256x32 LCD, black)
                                              HCS-4100/50 Series Fully Digital Congress System
 5.30
HCS-48U8DFF Discussion Unit with
Voting and Channel Selection
Features
■ Stylish and ergonomic design
■ Hi-Fi loudspeaker